Fake rate vs P,

2 STEEECTEEERE SEEEEEEE R ST -
o L
2 L
) L : : :
g 0.8f---------- CRRPEPPEPEE SRR P PP CEEPEE H-|
2 L : : : +H
s ]
[ : : : H
0.6 B e g
3 : : R &
1] TR S R e
4

Duplicates Rate vs P,

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.6

e D s

0.8]--- g S

T e

s 0.5¢
20,45k
0.4F
0.35
0.3E
0.25f:
0.2
0.15E

fakerate vs

0.1
0.05

10
1.2
1.1

Ratio

T I I

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.4

0.2

E **:’ﬁo...o **n*::-:&‘;;wu : D ..°--.:=
E---- EREE S EEEEEEE SRR R e
F L : :*,, o
3 M : HEC-A
-2 -1 0 1 2 3

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

1

o
©

o
o

o
IS

0.2

:




	Contents
	Page 1


